2A
Locks  |
2A-54
14
 H
ø22
 6

Ts - the thickness of sheet steel.
In lockM16SD22 type B bended can be fitted double sided.
How to order: :
Type of lock
Type of insert
Housing, Insert, Cam Stainless steel
ELEMENTY SKŁADOWE MATERIALTYPE OF LOCK
Inserts
The hight of cam
- for version A: H=13, 22, 31, 40
- for version B: Cam 1, 2, 3 (chart above)
version of lock + opening direction A, B; L- left, R-right
Height adjustment H cam for lock in version B
Cam H
1
2
3
Bended 18mm
Bended 9mm
Straight
10 - 20
46 - 56
19 - 29
37 - 47
28 - 38
 Opening direction
RH